Preisliste Westfalische Online-Auktion Youngster Pony
am 20. Dezember 2021

Gesamtstatistik

Angebotene Youngster:
Verkaufte Youngster:
Hochstpreis:

Niedrigstpreis:
Durchschnittspreis (verkauft):
Gesamtumsatz (verkauft):

15
13
16.500 Euro
5.000 Euro
9.481 Euro
123.250 Euro

Einzelpreisliste

Nr. Name

1 Choco Royal
2 A special one
3 Der Hit

5 Dark Champagne
6 Google Earth
7 Disney King
8 Drei Zack AD
9 Guttenberg
10 Ares

11 Designer

12 Dein Gluck K
13 Herzblut N
14 Adaggio W
15 Delsin S

16 Dante

Vater

DSP Cosmo Royale
A new Star | NRW
Dating AT NRW
Morgensterns Dalai
Genscher

D-Power AT

Dreidimensional | AT
NRW

Genscher

Ampere

Designed in Black AT
Dimension AT NRW
Herzkonig NRW

A new Star | NRW
Dulcio

Danny Gold

Muttervater
Chantre B

Der feine Lord AT
Vincent

Monsun N

Top Carlos Cassini

Gandalf
Diamond

A new Star Il
Top Anthony Il

Merlin

FS Champion de
Luxe

Top Carlos Cassini
Der feine Lord AT
Heidbergs Nykwist

Nabucco R

Preis

16.500 €

13.000 €

15.000 €

8.500 €

8.750 €

8.750 €

8.000 €

8.750 €

7.250 €

13.000 €

6.500 €

7.250 €

5.000 €

7.500 €

7.000 €

Verbleib
Inland
Inland

Ausland
Inland
Inland

Inland

Ausland

Inland
Inland
Inland

Inland

Ausland

Inland

Inland

Inland



